
SMC FIELD - 5:30 PM SMC FIELD - 7:30 PM SOUTHVIEW - 
SCHEELS 1 5:30 PM BYE

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SEASON 4 VS 2 3 VS 5 1

Thursday, May 16, 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SEASON 1 VS 2 3 VS 4 5

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SEASON 3 VS 1 2 VS 5 4 HOGENSON1
Thursday, May 23, 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SEASON 5 VS 1 3 VS 4 2

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SEASON 5 VS 2 1 VS 4 3 HOGENSON 2
Thursday, May 30, 2024 HIGH SCHOOL SEASON 3 VS 2 5 VS 4 1

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 4 VS 1 . 3 VS 5 2

Thursday, June 6, 2024 1 VS 2 3 VS 4 5

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 3 VS 1 2 VS 5 4 HOGENSON 1
Thursday, June 13, 2024 5 VS 1 3 VS 4 2

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 5 VS 2 1 VS 4 3 HOGENSON 2
Thursday, June 20, 2024 3 VS 2 1 VS 2 5 VS 4 1

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 4 VS 2 1 VS 3 5
Thursday, June 27, 2024 TIMBER RATTLER NIGHT

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 4TH OF JULY WEEK
Thursday, July 4, 2024 4TH OF JULY WEEK

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 5 VS 2 1 VS 4 3 HOGENSON 2
Thursday, July 11, 2024 3 VS 2 5 VS 4 1

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 3 VS 1 2 VS 5 4 HOGENSON 1
Thursday, July 18, 2024 5 VS 1 3 VS 4 2

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 GAME 1 GAME 3 GAME 2
Thursday, July 25, 2024 GAME 4

5 SEED

END OF SEASON 
TOURNAMENT

GAME 2 WINNER GAME 2
2 SEED

1 SEED GAME 4
4 SEED GAME 3 WINNER GAME 3 CHAMPION
GAME 1 WINNER GAME 1
3 SEED

GAMES

1 SMC NAVY 2 SMC CAROLINA 3 NEENAH WHITE 4 NEENAH BLACK 5 NEENAH RED

14 14 14 14 14
BYE 4 4 3 3 3


